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Description

199501170000
13151

01/17/1995
01:05:06

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES COTTINGHAM,
DANNY L

199501040000
02291

01/04/1995
10:20:02

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

ROEHRER,
CARL R

199501190000
15871

01/19/1995
11:08:23

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES FEELEY, J
ALLEN

199501190000
15881

01/19/1995
11:08:24

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BRUSH,
CHESTER A

199311040003
46701

199501190000
16221

01/19/1995
02:35:05

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

SEARS,
RANDALL L

199302220000
50761

199501060000
05661

01/06/1995
12:40:12

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199412050003
56931

199501060000
05671

01/06/1995
12:40:13

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
INC

199410310003
25411

199501100000
08301

01/10/1995
12:29:37

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES KOVAKAS,
DAVID A

199302150000
43131

199501260000
21261

01/26/1995
08:40:21

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LAUER,
FREDERICK E

199403090000
76541

199501260000
21291

01/26/1995
08:40:24

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES KING,
AUBREY W III

199501260000
21771

01/26/1995
10:30:17

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DENNIS,
DAVID M

199501260000
21741

01/26/1995
10:30:14

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES FERGUSON,
TOMMY G

199501260000
21731

01/26/1995
10:30:13

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES FERRANTE,
JACK R

199501260000
21751

01/26/1995
10:30:15

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GERARDO,
JIM C

199308260002
58521

199501260000
21781

01/26/1995
10:30:18

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GOGGANS,
HARRIETT

199305280001
54721

199501120000
10641

01/12/1995
11:02:58

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SOUTHEASTE
RN HOME &
LAND
CREATIONS
INC

199405270001
71661

199501120000
10871

01/12/1995
01:15:54

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199412060003
58671

199501270000
22501

01/27/1995
09:27:20

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

DAVIDSON,
JAMES S

199305190001
43521

199501300000
25701

01/30/1995
02:58:38

AMSOUTH
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PRENTICE,
MILTON L JR

199501310000
26431

01/31/1995
08:47:27

AMSOUTH
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KIDD,
MARILYN

199502010000
27771

02/01/1995
09:14:16

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HENSON,
BILLY
HUGHES

199502130000
38651

02/13/1995
10:45:17

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HOOKS,
KENNETH W



199502140000
39631

02/14/1995
09:19:26

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MOONEY,
ARNOLD
GASTON I

199502150000
41251

02/15/1995
11:12:51

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MORTON,
GAIL B

199409230002
90641

199502170000
43331

02/17/1995
10:58:04

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

STONE,
CRAIG

199502070000
33811

02/07/1995
08:57:46

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

HAWTHORNE,
RODNEY
MICHAEL

199402090000
44021

199502070000
33821

02/07/1995
08:57:48

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

BRUCE, B
STANLEY III

199308270002
59171

199502210000
45431

02/21/1995
11:59:46

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WALDROP,
BENNIE LEE
JR

199502080000
34951

02/08/1995
10:50:32

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES THOMAS,
MIKIE

199502090000
36181

02/09/1995
11:22:35

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WRIGHT,
JAMES D


