	Search C	Criteria Fil	ters Appli	ed: Legal S	Seq= 1,0; [	Date Reco	orded= 19	95; Name	= AMSOU	TH BANK;	
Instrument #	1	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199501170000 13151	01/17/1995 01:05:06	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	COTTINGHAM, DANNY L						
199501040000 02291	01/04/1995 10:20:02	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	ROEHRER, CARL R						
199501190000 15871	01/19/1995 11:08:23	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	FEELEY, J ALLEN						
99501190000 5881	01/19/1995 11:08:24	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BRUSH, CHESTER A					199311040003 46701	
199501190000 16221	01/19/1995 02:35:05	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	SEARS, RANDALL L					199302220000 50761	
99501060000 05661	01/06/1995 12:40:12	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC					199412050003 56931	
99501060000 95671	01/06/1995 12:40:13	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE INC					199410310003 25411	
99501100000 8301	01/10/1995 12:29:37	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	KOVAKAS, DAVID A					199302150000 43131	
99501260000 21261	01/26/1995 08:40:21	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LAUER, FREDERICK E					199403090000 76541	
199501260000 21291	01/26/1995 08:40:24	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	KING, AUBREY W III						
199501260000 21771	01/26/1995 10:30:17	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DENNIS, DAVID M						
199501260000 21741	01/26/1995 10:30:14	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	FERGUSON, TOMMY G						
199501260000 21731	01/26/1995 10:30:13	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	FERRANTE, JACK R						
199501260000 21751	01/26/1995 10:30:15	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GERARDO, JIM C					199308260002 58521	
199501260000 21781	01/26/1995 10:30:18	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GOGGANS, HARRIETT					199305280001 54721	
199501120000 10641	01/12/1995 11:02:58	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SOUTHEASTE RN HOME & LAND CREATIONS INC					199405270001 71661	
199501120000 10871	01/12/1995 01:15:54	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC					199412060003 58671	
99501270000 2501	01/27/1995 09:27:20	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	DAVIDSON, JAMES S					199305190001 43521	
199501300000 25701	01/30/1995 02:58:38	AMSOUTH BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PRENTICE, MILTON L JR						
199501310000 26431	01/31/1995 08:47:27	AMSOUTH BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KIDD, MARILYN						
199502010000 27771	02/01/1995 09:14:16	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HENSON, BILLY HUGHES						
199502130000 38651	02/13/1995 10:45:17	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HOOKS, KENNETH W						

199502140000 39631	02/14/1995 09:19:26	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MOONEY, ARNOLD GASTON I				
199502150000 41251	02/15/1995 11:12:51	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MORTON, GAIL B			199409230002 90641	
199502170000 43331	02/17/1995 10:58:04	AMSOUTH BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	STONE, CRAIG				
199502070000 33811	02/07/1995 08:57:46	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	HAWTHORNE, RODNEY MICHAEL			199402090000 44021	
199502070000 33821	02/07/1995 08:57:48	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	BRUCE, B STANLEY III			199308270002 59171	
199502210000 45431	02/21/1995 11:59:46	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WALDROP, BENNIE LEE JR				
199502080000 34951	02/08/1995 10:50:32	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMAS, MIKIE				
199502090000 36181	02/09/1995 11:22:35	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WRIGHT, JAMES D				